
Sr. No. Candidate Name Application No. Group No. Hall Ticket Subject Name Gender
Marks 

Obtained
Positive 
Marks

Negative 
Marks

No. of 
unattempted 

Question

No. of correct 
answer

No. of incorrect 
answer

Questions 
not visited

1 HEENA PARVEEN  250807277975 305 2530500023 Urdu 305 Female 82.50 86 3.50 0 43 7 0
2 JOYA FIRDOUS  250727268373 305 2530500003 Urdu 305 Female 80.00 84 4.00 0 42 8 0
3 MD SHADAB ANSARI  250728270116 305 2530500005 Urdu 305 Male 73.50 76 2.50 7 38 5 0
4 ZEBA PARVEEN  250809280576 305 2530500027 Urdu 305 Female 73.50 76 2.50 7 38 5 0
5 SHAREIFA SHAREIFA  250802275075 305 2530500013 Urdu 305 Female 73.00 78 5.00 1 39 10 0
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5 SHAREIFA SHAREIFA  250802275075 305 2530500013 Urdu 305 Female 73.00 78 5.00 1 39 10 0
6 SHANIA SARMEEN  250729271010 305 2530500007 Urdu 305 Female 72.00 76 4.00 4 38 8 0
7 SANIA PARVEEN  250731273469 305 2530500011 Urdu 305 Female 70.00 76 6.00 0 38 12 0
8 TAHSEEN PARVEEN  250808279970 305 2530500026 Urdu 305 Female 62.50 70 7.50 0 35 15 0
9 SAMEERA SAGHIR  250804275928 305 2530500016 Urdu 305 Female 61.00 68 7.00 2 34 14 0

10 MD KAIF  250728270157 305 2530500006 Urdu 305 Male 60.00 68 8.00 0 34 16 0
11 ARSI RIZWAN  250728270066 305 2530500004 Urdu 305 Female 57.50 66 8.50 0 33 17 0
12 MD SUFIYAN  250812281404 305 2530500031 Urdu 305 Male 57.50 66 8.50 0 33 17 0
13 HABIBA RASOOL  250802275059 305 2530500012 Urdu 305 Female 55.00 64 9.00 0 32 18 0
14 SAMIYA KHATOON  250812281271 305 2530500030 Urdu 305 Female 52.50 62 9.50 0 31 19 0
15 MOHAMMAD SHAHID  250802275253 305 2530500014 Urdu 305 Male 52.00 56 4.00 14 28 8 0
16 RAMSHA AFTAB  250726267443 305 2530500001 Urdu 305 Female 50.00 60 10.00 0 30 20 0
17 SHADAAB SERAJ  250807278397 305 2530500024 Urdu 305 Male 49.00 54 5.00 13 27 10 0
18 MD IMRAN ALAM  250811281200 305 2530500029 Urdu 305 Male 48.00 58 10.00 1 29 20 0
19 SANIA PARWEEN  250809280605 305 2530500028 Urdu 305 Female 42.50 54 11.50 0 27 23 0
20 RAZIA PARVEEN  250730272458 305 2530500009 Urdu 305 Female 35.00 48 13.00 0 24 26 0
21 KAINAT JAHAN  250805276741 305 2530500020 Urdu 305 Female 32.50 46 13.50 0 23 27 0
22 KAINAT PARVEEN  250726267935 305 2530500002 Urdu 305 Female 25.50 40 14.50 1 20 29 0


